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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
28/01/2026

To date
28/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 28/01/2026 ALIYASAH HAMZA (FTHR) 304A PULATH 
HOUSE, 

MARUTHANKADU, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

2 28/01/2026 santhushma k Sarojini P (MTHR) kuppoth mathilumkandi, 
Edakkad, Elankur, 

Elankur, 676122, Ernad

  

3 28/01/2026 Shabana TH Afnas M (HSBN) Mullan, Thattankunnu, 
Anchachavidi, 

Anchachavidi, 676525, 
Nilambur

  

4 28/01/2026 ASHHAR K ABUBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KILIYATH HOUSE, 
PAYIPPULLU, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

5 28/01/2026 Dalida EP Suneera K (MTHR) Etteppadan House, 
Kavungal, Vellayur PO, 

Akumparil, Vellayur, 
Vellayur, 679327, 

Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

6 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEEN 
P 

AYISHA P (MTHR) POOLAMPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, VALIYATTA, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

7 28/01/2026 Fidha Sharin K Sulaikha (MTHR) Karimbil, 
Srambhikkallu, 

Chokkad, Pullangode, 
676525, Nilambur

  

8 28/01/2026 Shahna Sherin AP Soujath (MTHR) Poovathi,House, 
Vellayur PO,, 

Akkumparil, Vellayur, 
Vellayur, 679327, 

Nilambur

  

9 28/01/2026 ABDUL MUNSHIR P ZEENATH (FTHR) PLAMOOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTUPOYIL, 
MAMPAD, 

MEPPADAM, 676542, 
WANDOOR

  

10 28/01/2026 LINA FAISAL FAISAL K (FTHR) KOLLARAN HOUSE, 
PUTTAMANNA, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU POST, 

676525, NILAMBUR 
TALUK

  

11 28/01/2026 Irfana Iqbal N Maimoona (MTHR) 19, KARUTHENI, 
KALIKAVU, 

ANCHACHAVADI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

12 28/01/2026 HALFA M A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

MARUVALA HOUSE, 
KANARAMPADI, 

KALIKAVU, 
ARIMANAL P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

13 28/01/2026 NIHALA LATHEEF LATHEEF K (FTHR) KOLLARAN HOUSE, 
THIRUTHUMMAL, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU POST, 

676525, NILAMBUR 
TALUK

  

14 28/01/2026 MUFEEDHA P ZEENATH (MTHR) PLAMUTTIL, 
KATTUPOYIL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

WANDOOR

  

15 28/01/2026 Ayyoob M T JAMSHEENA N 
(WIFE)

422, THAYAMKODE, 
THIRUVALI, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

16 28/01/2026 ANJALI RAJ E Kanyakumari EP 
(MTHR)

331, Thodayam, 
Thiruvaly, Thiruvali, 

676123, Nilambur

  

17 28/01/2026 FATHIMA JUBINA V MOHAMMED HASIQ 
M A (HSBN)

MARUVALA HOUSE, 
KANARAMPADI, 

KALIKAVU, 
ARIMANAL P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

18 28/01/2026 SHIFANA P IBRAHIM P (FTHR) PEROOR HOUSE, 
ASARIPPADI, PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

19 28/01/2026 ADNAN P SUNEER BABU P 
(FTHR)

PATTIKKADAN, 
NEELANCHERI, 

NARIYAKKAMPOYIL, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, KALIKAVU

  

20 28/01/2026 Ambili Raj E Kanyakumari EP 
(MTHR)

331, Thodayam, 
Thiruvaly, Thiruvali, 

676123, Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

21 28/01/2026 SANAJUBIN M T JAMSHEENA N 
(MTHR)

422, THAYAMKODE, 
THIRUVALI, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

22 28/01/2026 PRANAV E SUBRAHMANIAN E 
(FTHR)

ELAMBRA, 
WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 679328, 
Nilambur

  

23 28/01/2026 Athikka K Ajeesh K (HSBN) Kuttasseri House, 
Naduvath P O, 

Thiruvali, Naduvath, 
679328, Nilambur

  

24 28/01/2026 SENANA FAREEDA MUHAMMED ASIF A 
(HSBN)

ATHIKKAYI HOUSE, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

25 28/01/2026 Laya Wilson Wilson Paulose Pc 
(FTHR)

MP 3/451, 
Vadapuram .mampad, 

Mammpad, Vadapuram, 
676542, Nilambur

  

26 28/01/2026 MUNEESH A K HASSAN A K (FTHR) AYANIKKADAN 
HOUSE, EMANGAD 

COLONY ROAD, 
WANDOOR 
VILLAGE, 

AMARAMBALAMSOUTH 
P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

27 28/01/2026 SANJID RAHMAN K MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KOONARI, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 

KALIKAVU, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 
676525, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

28 28/01/2026 THASLEEFA I MUHAMMED YASIR 
P (HSBN)

ILLIKKAL HOUSE, 
PARUTHIPPATTA, 

CHOKKAD, 
CHOKKAD P O, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

29 28/01/2026 LAYANA C NARAYANAN C 
(FTHR)

CHERALAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

POTTIPPARA, 
WANDOOR, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

30 28/01/2026 SAFA JEBIN K HARIS FAISAL (FTHR) KUPPANATH HOUSE, 
POOVATHIKUNNU, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

31 28/01/2026 MARZOUKA ABDUL RAZAK C V 
(FTHR)

CHANGARAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

NIRANNAPARAMBU, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR 

WANDOOR

  

32 28/01/2026 FIDA ARAFATH YASER ARAFATH 
(FTHR)

MANGALAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

KARUVATTAKUNNU, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

33 28/01/2026 Ashif A T Mujeeb Rahman A T 
(FTHR)

97/Asharithodika House, 
Beembungal, Mampad, 

Mampad, 676542, 
Nilambur

  

34 28/01/2026 SHIBIN USMAN T (FTHR) THATHAMPALLI 
HOUSE, KERALA 
ESTATE, KERALA 
ESTATE, KERALA 
ESTATE, 676525, 

NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

35 28/01/2026 SHAHANA K SHINAS C (HSBN) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
PALAMADAM, 

WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

36 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAJEED A P

KHALID A P (FTHR) ANAPATTATH 
HOUSE, 

PUTTAMANNA, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

37 28/01/2026 ARUN T K SUBRAMANNIAN T K 
(FTHR)

THEKKUM KATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ADAKKAKUNDU, 
KALIKAVU, 

ADAKKAKUNDU 
POST, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

38 28/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA P KARUMARA 
THODIKA ABDULLA 

(HSBN)

K C HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR P O, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

39 28/01/2026 Theyi A Damodaran (OTHR) Kuzhiyankandi, 
Painkulangara, 

Thiruvali, Punnappala, 
679328, Nilambur

  

40 28/01/2026 ASIFA M T MOHAMMED RIYAS 
THONIKKARA (HSBN)

THONIKKARA, 
VEETTIKKUNNU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

41 28/01/2026 Mohammed Shahad P K Sidhiq P K (FTHR) Paruthikuth H, 
Poduvanni, Thuvvur, 

Karuvarakundu, 676523, 
Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

42 28/01/2026 NAVEEN KRISHNA T 
P

RAVINDRAN T P 
(FTHR)

THEKKEPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MARAKKARKUNNU, 
WANDOOR, 

VADAKKUMPADAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

43 28/01/2026 ARUNIMA K ABHAY P P (HSBN) ABHAYA, 
AMBALAPPADI, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR P O, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

44 28/01/2026 HARSHA K SUNDARAN (FTHR) KAKKADAN HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

45 28/01/2026 Arya Mohan K MOHANAN K (FTHR) KAMMADAN HOUSE, 
NADUVATH, 
THIRUVALI, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBOOR

  

46 28/01/2026 SAKKEER K MUHAMMED (FTHR) KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
PULLENGODE, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

47 28/01/2026 SAINABA HASSAN (HSBN) ARIKUZHIYIL, 
KANJIPPADI, 
KALIKAVU, 

NEELANCHERI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

48 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HIDA K RIYAS K (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

49 28/01/2026 RABEEH V HABEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

VELLENGARA, 
KAKKADAMMAL, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 

CHEMBRASSERI PO, 
676521, ERNAD

  

50 28/01/2026 SUNDARAN CHATHAN (FTHR) ALAKKADAN, 
IRINGATTIRI 

PALAM, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

51 28/01/2026 ABDUL MUNEER MUHAMMED (FTHR) PONKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKAD, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

52 28/01/2026 NAVYA K SUJITH T K (HSBN) THEKKUMKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ADAKKAKUNDU, 
KALIKAVU, 

ADAKKAKUNDU 
POST, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

53 28/01/2026 SHAMEEMA P MOHAMMED (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHENGODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

54 28/01/2026 SAJAD SHAHEER SHEIKH ALI (FTHR) PATTANI, 
PAYADAKKAL, 

KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALAESTATE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

55 28/01/2026 AMAL MUHAMMED 
TP

NAJMUDDEEN TP 
(FTHR)

THANDUPARAKKAL 
HOUSE, ARIMANAL, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

ARIMANAL PO, 
676525, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

56 28/01/2026 ARUN N M MOHANAN (FTHR) NAVOORI 
PARAMBATH 

HOUSE, THARISH, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

THARISH P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

57 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM V 

SALEEM V (FTHR) Vilangodan, 
Oodayikkal, 
Pullippadam, 

Pullippadam, 676542, 
Nilambur

  

58 28/01/2026 ANSHID HASHIM M 
K 

ANSARULLA M K 
(FTHR)

MUNDENKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTUMUNDA 
NADUVATH PO, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH PO, 

679328, WANDOOR

  

59 28/01/2026 AMRITHA T P SUNIL KUMAR T P 
(FTHR)

THRIPPANACHI, 
KUTTATHI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

60 28/01/2026 Aseel P Thrimadi P (FTHR) Punnappala House, 
Meppadam, Mampad, 
Meppadam, 676542, 

Nilambur

  

61 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNAS 
P 

ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PUZHAKKAL HOUSE, 
MANHAPPETTY, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

62 28/01/2026 IRFANA MANSOOR ALI M 
(FTHR)

MAVUNGAL, 
THEKKUMPURAM, 
KOORAD, KOORAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

63 28/01/2026 Fidha P P SIRAJUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAPALLIYALI 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAKKODE, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679358, NILAMBOOR

  

64 28/01/2026 MIDLAJ C H MAJEED C (FTHR) CHATHOLI 
THAITHODIKA, 

MUTHEERI, PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

65 28/01/2026 ASWATHI E KUTTAN E (FTHR) EDATHIL HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

66 28/01/2026 AHSANA V K AFEEF MON C (HSBN) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KUTTIPPARA, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

67 28/01/2026 RIFA V MUHAMMED 
NISHAN P K (HSBN)

PARACHIKODAN 
HOUSE, PALLISSERI, 

VELLAYUR, 
AMBALAKKADAVU 

P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

68 28/01/2026 FIDHA SHERIN K ABDUL KAREEM K 
(FTHR)

KATTEKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIYAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL P O, 
676123, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

69 28/01/2026 SAJNA K SUNEER BABU 
(HSBN)

POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLISSERI, 
VELLAYUR, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

70 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HENNA K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KUNIYIL HOUSE, 
VADAPURAM, 

PULLIPPADAM, 
VADAPURAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

71 28/01/2026 ANSHID V P SHIHAB V P (FTHR) VADAKKUMPADAM 
HOUSE, 

KATTUMUNDA, 
PALLIPPADI , 

NADUVATH PO, 
MAMPAD, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
WANDOOR

  

72 28/01/2026 Rinsha Sherin P K Abdul Vahab B P 
(HSBN)

Ponkulathil, 
Payyakkodu, Punnakkad 

Karuvarakundu, 
Karuvarakundu, 676523, 

Nilambur

  

73 28/01/2026 NIVEL K SURENDRAN (FTHR) KAPPIL HOUSE, 
PALAMADAM, 

WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

74 28/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR ALAVI (FTHR) BOOTH -104 
KANJIRAMPARA, 

VENNEERAMPOYIL, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

75 28/01/2026 Abhishek M Baiju M (FTHR) Marunadan, Pulvetta, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Pulvetta, 676523, 
Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

76 28/01/2026 ARCHANA P K KRISHNADAS P K 
(FTHR)

PAZHAMPALAKKODU 
HOUSE, MELE 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

77 28/01/2026 SHAMEEM 
SHOWKATH ALI 

SHOWKATH ALI 
(FTHR)

EDAPPATTA HOUSE, 
Kizhakkethala, 
Karuvarakundu, 
Tharish, 676523, 

Nilambur

  

78 28/01/2026 LIYA P ABDUL SATHAR P 
(FTHR)

Pokkavil, Veethanasseri, 
Chathangottupuram, 
Chathangottupuram, 

679328, Wandoor

  

79 28/01/2026 AFNA N T ASKAR N T (FTHR) NADUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

NADUVAKKAD, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

80 28/01/2026 SELEEMA M SAMEER C (HSBN) CHEMBAN, 
KOONAMAVU, 

KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

81 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAZIL N NASAR (FTHR) NADUKKUDI HOUSE, 
PULVETTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

82 28/01/2026 NISHAJUDHEEN A K VEERAN (FTHR) AMADAN 
KARAPPURATH, 
KOTTAKKUNNU, 

PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

83 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
MISRIYYA N 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

ADANGANPURAVAN, 
SRAMBIKKALLU, 

CHOKKAD, 
PULLENGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

84 28/01/2026 Rufaid M Anvar Sadath (FTHR) Mandharthodika, 
Mukkatta, 

Karuvarakundu, 
Tharish, 676523, 

Nilambur

  

85 28/01/2026 AMRITHA P G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
P N (FTHR)

PAREPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, KAPPIL, 

WANDOOR, KAPPIL, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

86 28/01/2026 VAISHNAV VASUDEVAN (FTHR) MADAYI HOUSE, 
VELLAPOYIL, 
KALIKAVU, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

87 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAFIH ALAVI KUTTY (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KALLAMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA 

P O, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

88 28/01/2026 NISHANA N MUHAMMED 
NISHAD E (HSBN)

EDAPPATTA HOUSE, 
CHUNDAKUNNU, 

CHOKKAD BOOTH 
NUMBER 89, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

89 28/01/2026 SAMAD P V MOOSAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
HOUSE, MAMPAD 

COLLEGE, MAMPAD, 
MAMPAD COLLEGE, 
676542, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

90 28/01/2026 NAJEEHA FARVIN K SHAJAHAN M (HSBN) IB 384,Maruthivilla, 
RAJEEV COLONY, 

MAMPAD COLLEGE, 
PULIKKALODY, 

MAMPAD COLEGE P 
O, 676542, WANDOOR

  

91 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIR 
K P 

ABDUL JALEEL K 
(FTHR)

KADOOPALI HOUSE, 
MELE KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU POST, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

92 28/01/2026 AMBILI K P PRAKASAN O (HSBN) 529 KAMMADATH 
PUTHAN VEED, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, KARAD 

PO, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

93 28/01/2026 AJNAS K T ASHRAF K T (FTHR) KARIPPATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

NARIMADAKKAL, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

94 28/01/2026 DANISH 
MUHAMMED M K 

MUJEEB M K (FTHR) MADURAKKARIYAN, 
CHELLAKKODI, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

95 28/01/2026 REJITH R M RAMESH M (FTHR) MARAKKARA 
HOUSE, 

CHAKKALAPARAMBU, 
THIRUVALI 
VILLAGE, 

NADUVATH P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR 

TALUK
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

96 28/01/2026 Vishnu K Sunil K (FTHR) Kottayil house, 
Maliyekkal, Vellayur, 

Ambalakkadavu, 
676525, Nilambur

  

97 28/01/2026 ANJANA C P CHANDRAN C P 
(FTHR)

CHINGAMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUNELL, 
PULLIPPADAM, 
PULLIPPADAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

98 28/01/2026 RISHA K MUHAMMAD FALIH 
P (HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
KOORAD, 

WANDOOR, KOORAD 
P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

99 28/01/2026 SANAFATHIMA SAKEER P (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, CHEROOTH, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

100 28/01/2026 NAFIH B ABDUL NAZEER 
(FTHR)

BANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

MADAMBAM, 
CHOKKAD, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

101 28/01/2026 Nidha Febin K Muhammed K (FTHR) Kunnath, Iringattiri, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Iringattiri, 676523, 
Nilambur

  

102 28/01/2026 ANUJITH L JAYARAJAN (FTHR) LEELA NIVAS, 
KAPPIL, WANDOOR, 

KAPPIL, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

103 28/01/2026 MISBHA FATHIMA K 
P 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

KUNIYAMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

THANDUKODE, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR P O, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

104 28/01/2026 NISHMA SHERIN T P HABEEB RAHMAN K 
K (HSBN)

KALLUVETTAN 
KUZHIYIL, 
CHOKKAD, 
CHOKKAD, 

CHOKKAD, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

105 28/01/2026 ANURAG E P SURESH BABU E P 
(FTHR)

ELIPPATTA HOUSE, 
VELLAPOYIL, 
KALIKAVU, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

106 28/01/2026 AMAL NIHAL M ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

187 Malappuravan 
House, Maramangalam, 

Mampad, Naduvath, 
679328, Nilambur

  

107 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAVAS 
A

ALI (FTHR) AREEKKADAN, 
PODUVANNIKKAL, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

108 28/01/2026 SUHAIL P JAMSHEER P (FTHR) PUTHIYATH HOUSE, 
KALLAMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

109 28/01/2026 NIVED K P GIRISH BABU K P 
(FTHR)

KANAKKARU 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

AYYAPPANKAVU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

PULVETTA PO, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

110 28/01/2026 SREENANDA M SATHEESH M (FTHR) MAVULLIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAMBADIKUNNU,THIRUVALI 
P O, THIRUVALI, 

THIRUVALI, 676123, 
NILAMBUR

  

111 28/01/2026 RINSHAD T HAMZA (FTHR) THARAKAN 
THODIKA HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKAD, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

THUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

112 28/01/2026 SHAMNA JAHAN C T SAMEER C T (FTHR) CHETIIYANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKALODY, 
MAMPAD, 

VADAPURAM, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

113 28/01/2026 JASIL K ABDUL GAFOOR K 
(FTHR)

KANNENGATTU 
HOUSE, 

POOLAKKUNNU, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, WANDOOR

  

114 28/01/2026 JASIYAMOL A MISHAB (HSBN) MUNDIYAN HOUSE, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

115 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SHANA. O. 
P 

ABU O P (FTHR) 29A/OTTUPARA, 
KILIKKUNNU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

116 28/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN M MUHAMMED 
FAIROOS K P (HSBN)

KOTTARAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLANKUNNU, 
VELLAYUR, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

117 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED MAZIN 
K 

AKBARALI K (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VARAMBANKALLU, 
WANDOOR, KOORAD 

P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

118 28/01/2026 SHIBIL M K AHAMMED KUTTY 
M K (FTHR)

MADHURAKKARIYAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKKUNNU, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

119 28/01/2026 NIDHUN KRISHNA V ASHOKAN V (FTHR) VELLUVAN HOUSE, 
ARIMBRA, PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

120 28/01/2026 ANU CHANDANA E CHANDRAN E (FTHR) ELAMKOOTIL, 
KURUPOYIL, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR P O, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

121 28/01/2026 FAREEDA P LAILA (MTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
MAILADI, 

KALIKAVU, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

122 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALEETH C

HASSAN C (FTHR) 17/434 A 
CHOLASSERI HOUSE, 

PALLIPARAMBU, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR P 
O, 679327, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

123 28/01/2026 Koya ALI KUTTY (FTHR) Pilaithodi HOUSE, 
Akkarappuram, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

124 28/01/2026 JAHANATHASNEEM SALMANULFARIS C 
(HSBN)

CHENGASSERI 
HOUSE, KAPPIL, 

WANDOOR, KAPPIL, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

125 28/01/2026 SREETHU K P HARI KP (FTHR) KALANGODIPARAMBIL, 
KARUKAMANNA, 

PULLIPPADAM, 
PULLIPPADAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

126 28/01/2026 GEETHU P ANIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PUTHOOR, TUVVUR, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

127 28/01/2026 Fathima Refna M Asker V (HSBN) 45, MUTHEERI, 
POROOR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

128 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAMIL 
N K 

ABDUL RASHEED N 
K (FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN, 
NEELANCHERI, 

TUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

129 28/01/2026 THENSIYA T ABDUL BASITH T 
(HSBN)

THORAPPA HOUSE, 
AYANIKKODE, 

PORUR, PORUR  P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

130 28/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN A MUHAMMED 
ARSHED K (HSBN)

KAKKAD HOUSE, 
AYANIKODE, 

PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

131 28/01/2026 NASNA T P JAFAR (HSBN) PARACHIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKATTUKUNNU, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

132 28/01/2026 FARSANA P MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF K K (HSBN)

KATTAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PARIYANGADU, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVADY P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

133 28/01/2026 SHABEERA JASMIN JABID M (HSBN) MARUTHATH 
HOUSE, Pulikkalodi, 

Mampad, Mampad 
Collage, 676542, 

Nilambur

  

134 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K 

ABDUL KABEER K 
(FTHR)

KUTTASSERI, 
VALORINGAL, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA, 

679328, WANDOOR

  

135 28/01/2026 RIFA SHERIN K K MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

Kondankulavan House, 
Kuttiyil, WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM 

PO, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

136 28/01/2026 AKSHAY C K GIREESH C K (FTHR) CHOLAKODEKUTTITHODI 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

137 28/01/2026 ANUPAMA E CHANDRAN E (FTHR) ELAMKOOTIL 
HOUSE, KURUPOYIL, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

138 28/01/2026 FARHANA T K MOHAMMED 
ASHFAQUE P K 

(HSBN)

PONKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PODUVANNIKKAL, 
THUVVUR, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

139 28/01/2026 SREEJITH M HARIDASAN (FTHR) MANGADAN HOUSE, 
THAYAMKODE, 

THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH P O, 

679328, WANDOOR

  

140 28/01/2026 FARSHIN M K FAISAL M K (FTHR) MADHURAKKARIYAN 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKKUNNU, 
KOTTAKKUNNU, 

PORUR P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

141 28/01/2026 DHILNA SHERIN K P HAMZA K P (FTHR) KIZHAKKUM 
PARAMBAN HOUSE, 

KUTTATHI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

KUTTATHY P O, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

142 28/01/2026 HAFEEFA BEEVI V M DANISH BABU P 
(HSBN)

PUTHIYA 
MALIYEKKAL, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

143 28/01/2026 MURSHID V I ILLYAS (FTHR) 170 VAYSIAN 
HOUSE, MULLARA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

144 28/01/2026 BEEGAM 
FATHIMATHUL 

MISRIYA T 

MUSAMMIL U K 
(HSBN)

UTHAKKADAN 
HOUSE, KANNATH, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

THARISH P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

145 28/01/2026 SHUHAIB P JAMSHEER P (FTHR) PUTHIYATH HOUSE, 
KALLAMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

146 28/01/2026 SANEESHA P DASAN P (FTHR) 15/388 PADUKANI 
HOUSE, 

THANKAYAM, 
THIRUVALI, 

THIRUVALI, 676123, 
NILAMBUR

  

147 28/01/2026 SAINUDEEN MUHAMMED (FTHR) KANNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MAMBATTUMOOLA, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMBATTUMOOLA, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

148 28/01/2026 Fathima Rasha V P JAYAFAR V (FTHR) VATTAPARAMBAN, 
THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI, 

THIRUVALI  P O, 
676123, WANDOOR

  

149 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS P 
M

MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PAKATH, THARISH, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

THARISH, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

150 28/01/2026 SHIYAS K ABBAS K (FTHR) KAKKAD HOUSE, 
AYANIKKODE, 

PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

151 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SUNDUS ABDUNNASAR 
UDUMBILASSERI 

(FTHR)

UDUMPILASSERI 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

152 28/01/2026 JOSHY JOSE JOSE (FTHR) VIMALA HRIDAYA 
ASHRAM, 

VELLOTTUPARA, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

153 28/01/2026 Sareena P Safarudheen (HSBN) Thottungal, Arimanal, 
Kerala Estate, Arimanal, 

676525, Niluboor

  

154 28/01/2026 SHIFNA K NABEEL M T (HSBN) MANJERITHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

NIRANNAPARAMBU, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

155 28/01/2026 SHIFNA SHERIN K MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

THARAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKILI, 
THUVVUR, 

NEELANCHERI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

156 28/01/2026 MUHAMMEDMISHAAL 
V

NAJMUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VENGASSERY 
HOUSE, KAPPIL, 

WANDOOR, KAPPIL, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

157 28/01/2026 Ambika Reghu (HSBN) 511, Vellampuram, 
Wandoor, Karad, 
679339, Nilambur

  

158 28/01/2026 NIVEDITHA K V KRISHNAKUMAR K 
V (FTHR)

CHELAT HOUSE, 
PALAMADAM, 

WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

159 28/01/2026 JUMLA SHAMLA P SHOUKATH P (FTHR) PUTHUKUDI HOUSE, 
POONGODE, 
VELLAYUR, 

POONGODE P O, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

160 28/01/2026 ASWIN RAJ M MURUGAN RAJ T 
(FTHR)

BABU VILASAM, 
PULIKKALODY, 

MAMPAD, 
VADAPURAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

161 28/01/2026 JUMANA JEBIN E K HASIR K (HSBN) KAVANANCHERI 
HOUSE, MAMPAD, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD 
P O, 676542, 
NILAMBUR

  

162 28/01/2026 DILNA C MUHAMMED RIYAS 
A (HSBN)

AMBALAVAN 
HOUSE, 

POOCHAPOYIL, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVIDI 
POST, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

163 28/01/2026 SANOOBIYA K M SAKEER HUSSAIN K 
M (FTHR)

KAKKAMOOLAKAL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAKKADAVU, 
VELLAYUR, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

164 28/01/2026 FATHIMA THESNI ARSHAK P (HSBN) POOVATHIKKAL, 
UDIRAMPOYIL, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

165 28/01/2026 KRISHNAPRIYA C P BIBINDAS K (HSBN) KAKKANADAN 
HOUSE, THIRUVALI, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

166 28/01/2026 ADHILA BANU K P ABDU RAHMAN M 
(HSBN)

MOOLATH HOUSE, 
PATHIRIYAL P O, 

THIRUVALI, 
PATHIRIYAL, 676123, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

167 28/01/2026 SAHIRA K SHOUKKATH (FTHR) KADAVANDI(H), 
ODAYIKKAL, 
PULLIPADAM, 
PULLIPADAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

168 28/01/2026 MARIYUMMA KEVIDAN ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

KEVIDAN HOUSE, 
VILAKKUCHIRA, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

169 28/01/2026 ADHILA RAHMAN A 
P

MUHAMMED 
ABDURAHIMAN A 

(FTHR)

AMBALAPPARAMBAN, 
PAZHAKADAKKAL, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

170 28/01/2026 Jamsheer E JAMSHADA SHERIN 
A P (WIFE)

ELANKOORAN, 
CHELLAKKODI 

COLONY, 
KALIKAVU, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

171 28/01/2026 FARSANA P SENOOB K (HSBN) 233, Pulath House, 
CHUNDAKUNNU, 

CHOKKADU, 
Mampattumoola, 

679332, WANDOOR

  

172 28/01/2026 ASWATHI T P RAJEESH A (HSBN) 353 ALAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

NAGATHANKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

173 28/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA N K Shamsudheen 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, Tharish, 
Karuvarakundu, 
Tharish, 676523, 

Nilambur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

174 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K 

SUNIL (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR P O, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

175 28/01/2026 ABU MUHAMMED (FTHR) THANKAYATHIL 
HOUSE, KUTTATHI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHY, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

176 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BADUSHA 

YOUSUF (FTHR) THAYYIL, 
KUTTATHI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

177 28/01/2026 FATHIMA NITHA ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

AMBAYATHINGAL 
HOUSE, MEPPADAM 

KOOLIKKAL, 
MAMBAD, MAMBAD 

P O, 676542, 
NILAMBUR

  

178 28/01/2026 Ali Nechiyan ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

NECHIYAN, 
KOOLIKUNNU, 

THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI P O, 

676123, WANDOOR

  

179 28/01/2026 AMAY SURENDRAN K 
(FTHR)

KAPPIL HOUSE, 
PALAMADAM, 

WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

180 28/01/2026 ANASWARA N MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

NARUKKIL HOUSE, 
PAZHAYAVANIYAMBALAM, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

181 28/01/2026 AJANYA REJI RAGIN K T (HSBN) MADASSERI HOUSE, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

182 28/01/2026 ABHAYDEV P SAHADEVAN P 
(FTHR)

370A, 
THAYAMKODE, 

THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

183 28/01/2026 SUNEERA C HUSSAIN C (FTHR) CHOLASSERI, 
MANJALPARA, 

KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

184 28/01/2026 RUBEENA M K LUKMAN K (HSBN) VENTHODAN 
HOUSE, 

POOCHAPOYIL, 
KALIKAVU, 

ANCHACHAVADI P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

185 28/01/2026 ARYA DEVIKA P AYYAPPAN P (FTHR) PUAHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VEETTIKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

IRINGATTIRI P O, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

186 28/01/2026 SAMEEM K T KHADEEJA K (FTHR) KOTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKUNNU, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

187 28/01/2026 Diya Mol K MAIMOONA A 
(MTHR)

Kalarikkal House, 
Maliyekkal, Vellayoor, 

Ambalakkadavu, 
676525, Nilambur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

188 28/01/2026 LIYANA P MUNEER (FTHR) PAKDEERI, 
NEELANCHERI, 

TUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, NILMBUR

  

189 28/01/2026 KADEEJA KANNIMMAL HOUSE 
(HSBN)

KANNIMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MAMBATTUMOOLA, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMBATTUMOOLA, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

190 28/01/2026 FASNEENA P SAIFUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

13/175, KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAKKUNNU, 
kalikavu, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

191 28/01/2026 NANDHANA O T SURESHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

ODUNGATTUTHODI, 
KUTTATHI, KERALA 
ESTATE, KUTTATHI, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

192 28/01/2026 HARITHA V K SANTHOSH V K 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKATTIL, 
KAKKARA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

193 28/01/2026 ANSHIF P SAINABA P (MTHR) PAKIDEERI HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKILI, 

THUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

194 28/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA P SALAM P (FTHR) PAKIDEERI, 
MAMBUZHA, 

THUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

195 28/01/2026 RAJAN V M K VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

03/468 A, THATHA 
NIVAS, PATHIRIYAL, 
PATHIRIYAL, 676123, 

NILAMBUR

  

196 28/01/2026 ABDUL NAFIH K HAMZA K (FTHR) KORANAN, 
THANIKKUTH, 

THUVVUR, 
PALAKKALVETTA, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

197 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFNID 
A

ABDUL GAFOOR A 
(FTHR)

ALLIPRA HOUSE, 
PATHIRIYAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL P O, 
676123, NILAMBUR

  

198 28/01/2026 DIVYA P P SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

KARIKKAD HOUSE, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 

TUVVUR P O, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

199 28/01/2026 AMAL IHSAN BARKATHULLA 
(FTHR)

PALLIKKARAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KUTTATHI, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KUTTATHI, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

200 28/01/2026 RINSHA T JAFARKHAN P M 
(HSBN)

PARATHODIKA, 
MADAMBAM, 

KOORAD, KOORAD, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

201 28/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA K NOUFAL K (FTHR) KUTTASSERI, 
UDARAMPOYIL, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

202 28/01/2026 UMMUHABEEBA ABU (HSBN) THANAKAYATHIL 
HOUSE, KUTTATHI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHY, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

203 28/01/2026 ROSHNI T JIJEESH P (HSBN) PANTHIRI HOUSE, 
PEVUNTHARA, 

VELLAYUR, 
AMBALAKKADVU P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

204 28/01/2026 SWALIHA MARIYAM 
K 

SABID K (HSBN) KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

NIRANNAPARAMBU, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

205 28/01/2026 MUHAMMAD SANIF 
P 

SIRAJUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PARAPPAN HOUSE, 
CHITTAYIL, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

206 28/01/2026 RANIYA P MUNEER (FTHR) PAKIDEERI, 
NEELANCHERI, 

TUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

207 28/01/2026 SYAMNATH K RAGHU NATHAN K 
(FTHR)

KARADIYAN, 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

WANDOOR

  

208 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIFIN 
P K 

MUSTHAFA PK 
(FTHR)

PARACHIKODAN 
HOUSE, PALLISSERI, 

VELLAYUR, 
AMBALAKKADAVU 

P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

209 28/01/2026 NAHRIN M T MUJEEBRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

MADATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

NIRANNAPARAMBU, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

210 28/01/2026 ASIF SAHEER K M AMEER K M (FTHR) KOTHAMANGALAM 
HOUSE, MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

211 28/01/2026 SIJIN K SASIKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KAKKADAN HOUSE, 
OLIPPURAM, 
THIRUVALI, 

PUNNAPPALA PO, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

212 28/01/2026 ASIA K V SAINUDHEEN 
KUTTY K (HSBN)

257 
CHANDRAMUNDAYIL 

HOUSE, 
MUNDAYILKUNNU, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 

PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

213 28/01/2026 SHERIN VINOJI BESSY JEORGE 
(MTHR)

KOCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MAMPUZHA, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
676523, WANDOOR

  

214 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANSIM M 

JASEELA (MTHR) MUDHOORAN 
HOUSE, KUTTIYIL, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

215 28/01/2026 SHIMNA FEBIN E K ABDUL NAZAR E K 
(FTHR)

ERIYATTUKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELLAKKODI, 
WANDOOR, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

216 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RILVANA V K

ABDUL RAUF (FTHR) VARIYAKUNDAN 
HOUSE, 

VEETTIKKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

IRINGATTIRI P O, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

217 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MINHAL T P 

MUJEEB RAHMAN T 
P (FTHR)

THANDUPARA 
HOUSE, 

SANTHINAGAR, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

218 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASHIF 
K 

UBAID K (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

NIRANNAPARAMBU, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

219 28/01/2026 HARITHA V K SANTHOSH V K 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKATTIL, 
KAKKARA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

220 28/01/2026 DIYANA SHERIN NAJMAL BABU P 
(MTHR)

POOVATHIL HOUSE, 
AYANIKODE 

IRUPPATHIYETTIL, 
PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

221 28/01/2026 SHAMLA M RIYAS P (HSBN) MELETHIL HOUSE, 
MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

222 28/01/2026 SUNEERA P M NOUSHAD P M 
(HSBN)

PUTHUMALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, KOOLIKKAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM P O, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

223 28/01/2026 NANDANA M SASI (FTHR) MOLUKKARAN, 
CHATHAKKAD, 

THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI P O, 

676123, WANDOOR

  

224 28/01/2026 ADHIL MANSOOR E MANSOOR BABU 
(FTHR)

ERUMBAN HOUSE, 
PATHIRIYAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL P O, 
676123, NILAMBUR

  

225 28/01/2026 FIDA 
NEELANGADAN 

RASHEED 
NEELANGADAN 

(FTHR)

NEELANGADAN 
HOUSE, VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

226 28/01/2026 SUDEV SUNIL K REMADEVI K (MTHR) KINATTUKARA 
HOUSE, NADUVATH, 

THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

227 28/01/2026 SREENANDA K RAGHUNADAN 
(FTHR)

KARADIYAN HOUSE, 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMBAD, 
MEPPADAM P O, 

676542, WANDOOR

  

228 28/01/2026 DHANYA U VINOD E (HSBN) ELAI HOUSE, 
VENTHODANPADI, 

VELLAYOOR 
VILLAGE, 

ANCHACHAVADY P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

229 28/01/2026 ANEESA SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) VELUTHODATH, 
KARINGAMTHONI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

230 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBILI 
C H

MUJEEB (FTHR) CHARATH HOUSE, 
MAMPATTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

231 28/01/2026 GAYATHRI RAJ K RAJESH K (FTHR) KONNEERI HOUSE, 
VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR P O, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

232 28/01/2026 JAMSHEERA M K ABDUL GAFOOR M K 
(FTHR)

MARAKKANAKKODE 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKUNNU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

233 28/01/2026 ANSHAD K ALI K (FTHR) KUNNIYAN, 
SRAMBIKKALLU, 

CHOKKAD, 
PULLENGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

234 28/01/2026 HIBA SHARIN P MAHIR P (HSBN) PULIYODAN HOUSE, 
PALLISSERI, 
KALIKAVU, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
PO, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

235 28/01/2026 AYSHA BEEVI N MOOSSA N (FTHR) NEDUMBA HOUSE, 
MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

236 28/01/2026 Fathima Hiba Muhammed Ashiq P I 
(HSBN)

Pattarthodika House, 
Kallamoola, Chokkad 

Village, 
Mampattumoola, 

679332, Nilambur Taluk

  

237 28/01/2026 THUSHAR C GIRISH C (FTHR) 364, THAYAMKODE, 
THIRUVALI, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

238 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD T

JASNA U (MTHR) BOOTH 90,THONDI 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPUZHAPALAM, 
CHOKKAD, 

CHOKKAD, 679332, 
WANDOOR

  

239 28/01/2026 SREEJI K T SHAIJU P (HSBN) PERIKKATHRA 
HOUSE, 

PAMBADIKUNNU,THIRUVALI 
P O, THIRUVALI, 

THIRUVALI, 676123, 
NILAMBUR

  

240 28/01/2026 SHAIMA 
NEELENGADAN 

AFSAL P K (HSBN) PATHAYAKKADAVAN 
HOUSE, TANA, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD 
P O, 676542, 
NILAMBUR

  

241 28/01/2026 RIDA RASAK RASAK (FTHR) KARALIKATTIL 
PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL, 
MARAKKULAMKUNNU, 

Wandoor, Wandoor, 
679328, Nilambur

  

242 28/01/2026 SHAMNA P ANSAL T (HSBN) THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, NADUVATH, 

THIRUVALI 
VILLAGE, 

NADUVATH P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR 

TALUK

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

243 28/01/2026 DIYA FATHIMA NISAMUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PULATH, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

244 28/01/2026 BASMA 
PERUKKADAN 

ABDULLA 
PERUKKADAN 

(FTHR)

PERUKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
KALIKAVU, 

KOORAD POST, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

245 28/01/2026 RAMYA VINOD M J RAJU (FTHR) POOLAKKALCHOLA, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 

KALIKAVU, 
ADAKKAKUNDU P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

246 28/01/2026 Anshida T H Nafeesa (MTHR) THECHIYODAN 
HOUSE, MATHOTH, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

247 28/01/2026 FARSANA YASMIN V 
C 

IRSHADALI P (HSBN) PILAKKAL HOUSE, 
PANAMPOYIL, 
KOORAD P O, 
WANDOOR, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

248 28/01/2026 LULU HANNA P K MUHAMMED 
SABIQUE K P (HSBN)

KOTTAPPURAM 
HOUSE, WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

249 28/01/2026 ANFAS K NIJAS BABU K (FTHR) KAKKI HOUSE, 
KONNANCHERI, 

THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

250 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD P P 

ABDUL RAHIMAN P 
P (FTHR)

PUTHANPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, MADASSERI, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

251 28/01/2026 SAAD RAHMAN SIHABURAHIMAN C 
(FTHR)

CHATHOLI HOUSE, 
PALLIPPARAMBU, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR P 
O, 679327, NILAMBUR

  

252 28/01/2026 NASHA FATHIMA USMAN (FTHR) KUNDANTHODIKA, 
KUTTATHI, KERALA 
ESTATE, KUTTATHI, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

253 28/01/2026 UMMUL HAKKEEMA 
A

ALI ANSAR K (HSBN) KIZHAKKUMAPRAMBAN, 
PARASSERI, 
KALIKAVU, 

ARIMANAL, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

254 28/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN P ABDU SALEEM 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

IRINGATTIRI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

255 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHU SHIFA 
T P 

SHOUKATHALI T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHATTUPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

THANDUKODE, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR POST, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

256 28/01/2026 VINESH E SANKARAN E (FTHR) EDATHILA HOUSE, 
ERIYAD, THIRUVALI, 

PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

257 28/01/2026 SHIFA K K MOHAMMED 
JUNAID A (FTHR)

AKKARAMMAL, 
PALAKKALVETTA, 

THUVVUR, 
PALAKKALVETTA, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

258 28/01/2026 THAHANI K MUHAMMED SADIQ 
N (HSBN)

NEDUNKUNDAN 
HOUSE, 

NEELANGODE, 
AMAYUR, 

KARAKUNNU P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

259 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL P T 

UMMER P T (FTHR) PALAKKATHONDI 
HOUSE, 

CHERINGAPOYIL, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

260 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED YASIN 
C 

ILLIYAS C (FTHR) CHANTHULLY 
HOUSE, POONGODE, 

VELLAYUR, 
POONGODE P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

261 28/01/2026 VISHNU K K KRISHNANKUTTY K 
C (FTHR)

KALARIKKAL, 
kalkundu, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KALKUNDU, 676523, 

WANDOOR

  

262 28/01/2026 SHAHIDA JABIN K IRSHAD K (HSBN) KUNNUMMAL, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

263 28/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIN P NAJID P (HSBN) PULIYODAN HOUSE, 
PALLISSERI, 
KALIKAVU, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
PO, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

264 28/01/2026 Mohammed Ajmal K V SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
K V (FTHR)

KOORIYATTU 
VETTAMPARAMBIL, 

Marakkalamkunnu, 
Wandoor, Wandoor, 

679328, Nilambur

  

265 28/01/2026 GAYATHRI C SURESH BABU C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
POOLAKKUNNU, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

266 28/01/2026 RINSHAF K ABDUL SALAM K 
(FTHR)

KANNANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
KALIKAVU, 

KOORAD POST, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

267 28/01/2026 THAHDEELA M MOHAMMED ASLAM 
K (HSBN)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
THOOVAPPETTA, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVIDI P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

268 28/01/2026 SHANA K MUHAMMED E U 
(HSBN)

455/ERAKKADAN 
HOUSE, THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

269 28/01/2026 SHARATH SURESH RAJESWARI T 
(MTHR)

49M/THARAMMEL 
HOUSE, 

PALAKKATTUKUNNU, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

270 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN M

JALEESH M (FTHR) MAMBADAN HOUSE, 
CHAZHIYODE, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

271 28/01/2026 NOORJAHAN ABDUL MANAF 
PODIYATTU (HSBN)

307 PODIYATTU 
HOUSE, 

VARAMBANKALLU, 
WANDOOR, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

272 28/01/2026 SAFVANA K ABDUL NAZER K 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHETTIYARAMMAL, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

273 28/01/2026 HASHIFA ABDUL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

PUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, 

KOORIPOYIL, 
KALIKAVU, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

274 28/01/2026 MURSHIDHA K MUHAMMED 
SABITH N (HSBN)

NEDUNGUNDAN 
HOUSE, 

NEELANGODE, 
AMAYUR, 

KARAKUNNU P O, 
676123, ERANAD

  

275 28/01/2026 Muhammed Rinan N RAHMATHULLA N 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN, 
AYILASSERI, 

TUVVUR, 
PALAKKALVETTA, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

276 28/01/2026 NIVEDYA C RAJESH C (FTHR) CHENGASSERI 
HOUSE, 

CHENNAMKULANGARA, 
THIRUVALI, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

277 28/01/2026 AMEEN P M NOUSHAD P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHUMALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, KOOLIKKAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM P O, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

278 28/01/2026 RANHA P UMMAR P (FTHR) POONKUZHI HOUSE, 
KAPPARAKUNNU, 

TUVVUR, 
VELLAYUR, 679327, 

NILAMBUR

  

279 28/01/2026 ALI SHAFEEN T P SHOUKATHALI T P 
(FTHR)

THAZHATTUPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

THANDUKODE, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR POST, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

280 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHAD 
U 

UMMER U (FTHR) ULLATTIL HOUSE, 
AMAPOYIL, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR P O, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

281 28/01/2026 MISHAB K K SAINUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KUNARKKADAN, 
KURUPOYIL, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR P O, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

282 28/01/2026 JINSHA V SRINJEESH V (HSBN) VALLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, AMAPOYIL, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

283 28/01/2026 ASHIN MANSOOR M MANSOOR ALI M 
(FTHR)

MANAKKADAVATH, 
MAMPAD, 

PULLIPADAM, 
VADAPURAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

284 28/01/2026 MIJVAD M MUHAMMAD ALI M 
(FTHR)

152/MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MANJALPPARA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KERALA ESTATE P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

285 28/01/2026 NANDANA K M ASOKAN K M (FTHR) KUMARAMANGALATH, 
THATTANKUNNU, 
ANCHACHAVIDI, 
ANCHACHAVIDI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

286 28/01/2026 Asmabi Panappara Ismail Panappara 
(FTHR)

17/64, Thodikappulam, 
Vellayur, Vellayur, 
679327, Nilambur

  

287 28/01/2026 KADHEEJATHU 
LABEEBA C K

MUHAMMED JASIF 
M (HSBN)

MADASSERI, 
THUVVUR, 
THUVVUR, 

THUVVUR, 679327, 
WANDOOR

  

288 28/01/2026 Drisya V R Raveendran (FTHR) Pallikkara Poyil, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

289 28/01/2026 ANSHIDA 
THASNEEM P K

USMAN P (HSBN) 219 PALLADAN 
HOUSE, KAKKARA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

PULVETTA P O, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

290 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN P 
M 

NOUSHAD P M 
(FTHR)

PUTHUMALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, KOOLIKKAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM P O, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

291 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARSIN 
THONDIYIL

VEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THONDIYIL HOUSE, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

292 28/01/2026 IZZA M SALEEM (FTHR) MANCHERI HOUSE, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

293 28/01/2026 SAFIDA M MAJEED M (FTHR) MUKKIL CHOLAYIL 
HOUSE, 

AYANIKKODE, 
PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

294 28/01/2026 BEENU R NAVANEETHKRISHNAN 
P K (HSBN)

SREYAS, KAPPIL, 
WANDOOR, KAPPIL, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

295 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
T K 

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
T K (FTHR)

82/
THOTTIKKULAVAN, 

BALANPADI, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

NEELANCHERI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

296 28/01/2026 SUCHITHRA K SATHEESH 
KRISHNAN P (HSBN)

123B/
POOLAKKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
IRINGATTIRI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

297 28/01/2026 MINSHA P MUHAMMED ALI P 
(FTHR)

PANNIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

VILAKKUCHIRA, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

298 28/01/2026 HANNA MAJIDA M K SUHAIR P K (HSBN) PAMBUKADIYAN 
HOUSE, PALLISSERI, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADI P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

299 28/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN P RASHID P (HSBN) PULATH HOUSE, 
PULIYANKALLU, 

VELLAYUR, 
POONGODE P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

300 28/01/2026 HARIS MUHAMMED (FTHR) AMBALAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

301 28/01/2026 ARSHAK T USMAN T (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL, 
PARUTHIPPATTA, 

CHOKKAD, 
CHOKKAD, 679332, 

NILAMBUR

  

302 28/01/2026 SABEER ALI A K ABDU (FTHR) ANDIKKADAN, 
PARASSERI, 
KALIKAVU, 

ARIMANAL P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

303 28/01/2026 ASNA K MUHAMMED FAYIZ 
K K (HSBN)

KORANKANDAN 
HOUSE, CHOKKAD, 

CHOKKAD, 
CHOKKAD, 679332, 

NILAMBUR

  

304 28/01/2026 SAJIRA I SIRAJUDHEEN E P 
(HSBN)

ETTEPADAM HOUSE, 
THANDUKODE, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

305 28/01/2026 AFSAL C T JASNA M (WIFE) 289 
CHETTIYANTHODIKA 

HOUSE, KUTTIYIL, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

306 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHAD 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KOONARKKADAN 
HOUSE, KURUPOYIL, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR POST, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

307 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SANIN JABIR BABU E K 
(FTHR)

ETTEKKODAN, 
EDAPPULAM, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 

PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

308 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMAN 
ALI P

ASKARALI P M 
(FTHR)

PATTANI HOUSE, 
CHEMBANKUNNU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

PO, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

309 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHIQ P K

SAIDALAVI P K 
(FTHR)

PULIYAKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
VELLAYUR, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

310 28/01/2026 THASNEEMA P ABDUL HAMEED P 
(HSBN)

PAYYUNNI, 
KARUKAMANNA, 

PULLIPPADAM, 
PULLIPPADAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR  
WANDOOR

  

311 28/01/2026 AFNA V T IBRAHIM V T (FTHR) VALIYATHODIKA 
HOUSE, MADASSERI, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

312 28/01/2026 HANNA MAJIDA M K SUHAIR P K (HSBN) PAMBUKADIYAN 
HOUSE, PALLISSERI, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADI P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

313 28/01/2026 MAJEED MOHAMMED 
KARULLY (FTHR)

KARULLI HOUSE, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADY P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

314 28/01/2026 RESHMA P DIVIN K (HSBN) POOVANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

VELLAMBURAM, 
WANDOOR, KARAD 

PO, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

315 28/01/2026 RINSHA M K SIDDIQUE M K 
(FTHR)

MUTHARAKKULAYAN, 
PAYYACODE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

316 28/01/2026 RAMEESA V P RIYAS K (HSBN) 18/431 
KOOTHUPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
PAYIPPULLU, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR P 
O, 679327, NILAMBUR

  

317 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAS C K

KABEER C T (FTHR) CHETTIYANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

318 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ROSAN 
K

RASHEED K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, KERALA 
ESTATE, KERALA 
ESTATE, KERALA 

ESTATE P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

319 28/01/2026 HAMNA P ALAVI P (FTHR) PULATH, CHOKKAD, 
CHOKKAD, 

CHOKKAD, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

320 28/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA K RASHEED K (FTHR) KORMATH, 
MARUTHINGAL, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

321 28/01/2026 Sreejisha M Manmohan (HSBN) 433/Mundamthode, 
Veettikunnu, 

Pullippaadam, 
Pullippadam, 676542, 

Nilambur

  

322 28/01/2026 NIHAL A ABDUL BASHEER A 
(FTHR)

ARIMBRA HOUSE, 
MANALODI, 

PULLIPADAM, 
PULLIPPADAM P O, 
676542, WANDOOR

  

323 28/01/2026 Fathima Suhra C T ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

MUSLIYARAKATH, 
UDIRAMPOYIL, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

324 28/01/2026 SHIFNA E SUHAIL BABU 
(HSBN)

KEERIYATTU 
HOUSE, 

KALAMKUNNU, 
MAMPAD, 

VADAPURAM PO, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

325 28/01/2026 AYANA SUBRAHMANNIAN 
(FTHR)

THONNITHODI 
HOUSE, POONGODE, 

VELLAYUR, 
POONGODE P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

326 28/01/2026 SHAKIRA C P ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

CHEMMALAPPURAVAN 
HOUSE, 

NILAMPATHY, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

327 28/01/2026 ASNA O M SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PARACHIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
KALIKAVU, 

KOORAD P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

328 28/01/2026 BAHIYA ZAKKIR KOOMULLY ZAKKIR 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

KOOMULLY HOUSE, 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD VILLAGE, 
MEPPADAM P O, 

676542, NILAMBUR 
TALUK

  

329 28/01/2026 ASIF MON K P UNNEEN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KODIPARAMBIL, 
KARUTHENI, 

ANCHACHAVIDI, 
ANCHACHAVIDI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

330 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANAN E P 

HYDAR ALI E P 
(FTHR)

ETTEPPADAN 
HOUSE, THIRUVALI, 

THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI P O, 

676123, WANDOOR

  

331 28/01/2026 NISLA A K HIBATHULLA 
THAMJID M (HSBN)

MUTHIRI HOUSE, 
PATTANAMKUND, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 

PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

332 28/01/2026 Nandana C Neeli C (MTHR) 369, Vellampuram, 
Wandoor, Karad, 
679339, Nilambur

  

333 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAHEES M 

MAJEED M (FTHR) CHOLAYAIL HOUSE, 
AYANIKKODE, 

PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

334 28/01/2026 SAFA A K ALAVIKUTTY 
AREEKKADAN 

(FTHR)

AREEKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAKADA, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE 

POST, 676525, 
NILAMBUR TALUK

  

335 28/01/2026 LUBNA FATHIMA P THABSHEER P (FTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
KANNATH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

336 28/01/2026 Abhinav E Ramesh E (FTHR) Edavazhipurath, 
Kanjirampadam, Kappil, 

Kappil, 679328, 
Wandoor

  

337 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
MIRSHA T

SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

THOTTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

IRINGATTIRI, 
THUVVUR, 

IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

338 28/01/2026 USHAKUMARI SASIDHARA 
PANIKKER (HSBN)

KOTTOOR, 
VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

339 28/01/2026 VINCENT 
MATTATHIKUNNEL 

Joseph (FTHR) Mattathikunnel, 
Arimanal, Kerala Estate, 

Arimanal, 676525, 
Nilumboor

  

340 28/01/2026 NIRANJAN P SATHEESH P (FTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
KAPPIL, WANDOOR, 

KAPPIL, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

341 28/01/2026 SHIFNASHARI P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P P (HSBN)

PARAPPURAVAN 
HOUSE, 

NIRANNAPARAMBU, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

342 28/01/2026 AFLAH YOOSUF T (FTHR) THEKKAN HOUSE, 
AYANIKODE, 

PORUR, PORUR, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

343 28/01/2026 ABIDA P SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

VAKAPPATTA 
HOUSE, ALIKKODE, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

344 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE K 

JAMALUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KOMBAN, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

345 28/01/2026 JUMANA NASREEN A UNNEEN A (FTHR) AKKARAMMAL, 
THOTTUVADI, 

TUVUVR, 
PALAKKALVETTA, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

346 28/01/2026 SHINTO THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) PUTHAN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THANNIKULAM ,KATTUMUNDA,NADUVATH 
PO, MAMPAD, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
WANDOOR

  

347 28/01/2026 SHAIN N MUHAMMED ASLAM 
N (FTHR)

NALAKATH, 
PAZHAYAVANIYAMBALAM, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

348 28/01/2026 RINSHANA E P MUHAMMAD (FTHR) ETTEPADAN, 
KAVUNGAL, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR P O, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

349 28/01/2026 CHITHRA PRAJITH (HSBN) PUTHIRUTHI, 
PANAMPAD, 

MARANCHERY, 
PURANGU PO, 

679584, PONNANI

  

350 28/01/2026 KIRAN RAJESH S RAJESH (FTHR) PULLUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, THIRUVALI, 

THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI, 676123, 

NILAMBUR

  

351 28/01/2026 ANJANA BABU T SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
KARUTHENI, 
VELLAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

ANCHACHAVADY 
PO, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

352 28/01/2026 SHAJAHAN M P SALEEM M P (FTHR) MANAL PALLIYALIL 
HOUSE, MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

353 28/01/2026 SHAFVANA A FEBIN SHAIJAL P 
(HSBN)

PAYYUNNI HOUSE, 
KOTTALA, 

THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI PO, 

676123, NILAMBUR

  

354 28/01/2026 Mohammad Ashiq A P ASHRAF A (FTHR) Anappadikkal, 
Cherupalli, Karakunnu, 

Karakunnu P O, 676123, 
ERNAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

355 28/01/2026 LABEEBA K ABBAS (FTHR) 158/KUNNANATH 
HOUSE, PANTHRA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KERALA ESTATE P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

356 28/01/2026 AADILA FARHA M S SADIKH ALI (FTHR) MANGARA, 
PARASSERI, 
KALIKAVU, 

ARIMANAL, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

357 28/01/2026 SIYANA SHERIN M SHAJAHAN M (FTHR) 10/ 241 / MADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THEYYATHUMKUNNU, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

358 28/01/2026 HANNA M K SUHARA (MTHR) Muthukulam, 
Ayyappankavu - Booth 
192, Karuvarakundu, 

Pulvetta, 676523, 
Nilambur

  

359 28/01/2026 SAFA K P RAFIK K P (FTHR) KOZHIPPADAN 
HOUSE, MADOTH, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR P 
O, 679327, NILAMBUR

  

360 28/01/2026 SONU K MATHEW (FTHR) KALLUPARAMBIL, 
KALKUNDU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KALKUNDU, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

361 28/01/2026 JINSHAD K T MUNEER K T (FTHR) KUNNATHODIKA, 
CHELLITHODE,PUNNAPPALA 

P O, THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

362 28/01/2026 BAHJA SHERIN V HARSHAD O (HSBN) OVUNGAL HOUSE, 
KUTTIYIL, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

363 28/01/2026 ALI K SAKEENA (FTHR) KAKKADAVATH, 
KUTTIPPARA, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

364 28/01/2026 Athul Pridhu T P Sunil Kumar T P 
(FTHR)

Chembrammel, 
Kanjirampadam, Kappil, 

Kappil, 679328, 
Wandoor

  

365 28/01/2026 VYSHNU P JOHNI P (FTHR) PANAYADIPARAMB, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

366 28/01/2026 SUJISHA C SUNDARAN C (FTHR) CHEMBAN, MELE 
KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

367 28/01/2026 HIBA C P ABDUL AZEEZ C P 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MAMBATTUMOOLA, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMBATTUMOOLA, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

368 28/01/2026 LINDA THOMAS THOMAS ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

PUTHANVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

THANNIKULAM,KATTUMUNDA, 
NADUVATH P O, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

WANDOOR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

369 28/01/2026 VRINDHA P SANTHOSH P (FTHR) PALATHUM MURI 
PARAMBIL, 

IRINGATTIRI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

370 28/01/2026 SONA V P KUNCHIMUHAMMED 
V P (FTHR)

VADAKKUMPADAN 
HOUSE, 

KULAKKATTIRI, 
THIRUVALI, 

THIRUVALI P O, 
676123, WANDOOR

  

371 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIL 
P 

BASHEER P (FTHR) PANAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAKKULAM, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

372 28/01/2026 SHANIYA T ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

THONIKKARA, 
IRINGATTIRI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

373 28/01/2026 SAHLA ASMABI (MTHR) PANGINIKKADAN 
HOUSE, PARAL, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILABUR

  

374 28/01/2026 MUBASHIRABANU IJASUL HAQUE P P 
(HSBN)

POOLAKKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, MAMPAD, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

375 28/01/2026 FIDA SHIRIN P HASKAR MON P 
(FTHR)

PUNNAPPALA 
HOUSE, 

KOORIYADAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

376 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEEN 
K

ABBAS (FTHR) 158/KUNNANATH 
HOUSE, PANTHRA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KERALA ESTATE P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

377 28/01/2026 ROSHNI T JIJEESH P (HSBN) PANTHIRI HOUSE, 
PEVUNTHARA, 

VELLAYUR, 
AMBALAKKADAVU 

P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

378 28/01/2026 AHSANA K K ABDULLA 
KARUTHEDATH 

KALARIYIL (FTHR)

KARUTHEDATH 
KALARIYIL HOUSE, 

MELANNAM, PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

379 28/01/2026 AKHILA P RAVEENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PANAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHERUMUNDA, 
MAMPAD, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

380 28/01/2026 Priya Mol M Chandran M (FTHR) Mamban house, 
Poongode, Vellayur, 
Poongode, 679327, 

Nilambur

  

381 28/01/2026 SHAIMA SHERIN K P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KUNNAMBATH (H), 
VADAPURAM, 

MAMPAD, 
VADAPURAM PO, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

382 28/01/2026 HUSNA C MUHAMMED 
JOUHAR SALMAN 

(HSBN)

CHOLAKKAL, 
KUTTIYIL, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

383 28/01/2026 SHAHMA P MUHAMMED JASIR 
V P (HSBN)

VELLARAMPARA 
HOUSE, KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU POST, 

676525, NILAMBUR 
TALUK

  

384 28/01/2026 AYISHA RAFEEDA M 
P 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
MANGATTUPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

MANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
KOOLIKKAL, 

MAMBAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

385 28/01/2026 ANSILA AJMAL K (HSBN) KUNNATH, 
KUTTYIL, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

386 28/01/2026 ATHULYA P K PRAHLADAN P K 
(FTHR)

PERINGANAZHIKUNNATH, 
THEKKUMPADAM 

KAPPIL PO, 
WANDOOR, KAPPIL 

PO, 679328, 
WANDOOR

  

387 28/01/2026 AFIYA BEEGAM V ANVAR V (FTHR) VEETTICHOLA 
HOUSE, KUTTATHY, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHY, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

388 28/01/2026 MUHSINA P RIYAS P (HSBN) 5/386PUTHANVEEDAN, 
VENNEERAMPOYIL, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

389 28/01/2026 NASREENA ABDUL NAJEEB V K 
(FTHR)

VAZHAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

SANTHINAGAR, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

390 28/01/2026 HASAN IRSHAD P NOORUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PARUTHINI HOUSE, 
PALLISSERI, 
KALIKAVU, 

ANCHACHAVADY  P 
O, 676525, WANDOOR

  

391 28/01/2026 SMERA CHANDRAN 
C

CHANDRAN C (FTHR) CHULLIYIL HOUSE, 
KUVVAKKODE, 

WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

392 28/01/2026 LAFA FATHIMA SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MANNISSERI HOUSE, 
POONGODE, 
VELLAYUR, 

POONGODE P O, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

393 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA N INSHAF (HSBN) NEERATTIL HOUSE, 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

WANDOOR

  

394 28/01/2026 NAJILA SHERI P T RASHID P (HSBN) PARAMMAL, 
UDARAMPOYIL, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

395 28/01/2026 LENIN SAGAR M GOVINDAN (FTHR) MURADAN HOUSE, 
CHENNAMKULANGARA, 

THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH POST, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

396 28/01/2026 FATHIMATHU 
NASLA K

ABDUL AZEEZ K 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAYI, 
VEETTIKKUNNU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

397 28/01/2026 VISMAYA K LISA K (MTHR) 1/344A, 
KULAKKATTIRI, 

THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI, 676123, 

NILAMBUR

  

398 28/01/2026 SABITHA K GIRINATH M (HSBN) MADATHIL KUTTEN, 
POOTHRAKOVE, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

399 28/01/2026 PRASEENA Mecheeri Basheer Ittepadan 
(HSBN)

17/353, Vellayur, 
Vellayur, Vellayur, 
679327, Nilambur

  

400 28/01/2026 ABHAY P BABURAJAN (FTHR) POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
VELLAMCHATTUKALLU, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR POST, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

401 28/01/2026 ANAGHA K SURESH KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

KARIKKAD HOUSE, 
THUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
TUVVUR P O, 679327, 

NILAMBUR

  

402 28/01/2026 DILNA V YOOSAF V (FTHR) VAKAPPATTA 
HOUSE, 

AYANIKODE, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

403 28/01/2026 SAHLA E K SHIHABUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

THORAPPA HOUSE, 
CHERUKODE, 

PORUR, PORUR, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

404 28/01/2026 SAKEENA M AYAMU M (FTHR) MURIYANGALATH 
HOUSE, VALIYATTA, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

405 28/01/2026 SHAFEEKA P P NUHMAN (HSBN) PARATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

CHATHANKAVU, 
ELANKUR, 

MANHAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  

406 28/01/2026 SHAHINA K ANVAR SADATH C 
(HSBN)

CHEMBAN HOUSE, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

KERALA ESTATE 
POST, 676525, 

WANDOOR

  

407 28/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA A SHARAFUDHEEN A P 
(FTHR)

AMBALAPARAMBAN, 
IRINGATTIRI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

408 28/01/2026 RINSHA P ANVAR (FTHR) POOVATHY HOUSE, 
CHEROOTH, 
VELLAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

POONGODE POST, 
679327, NILAMBUR 

TALUK

  

409 28/01/2026 VINISHA K ARUNPRASAD P 
(HSBN)

PARAMBADATH 
HOUSE, 

MANJALPARA, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KERALA ESTATE P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

410 28/01/2026 ANAKHA SANKAR C 
V 

GANESH BABU C V 
(FTHR)

CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
ATHANIKKAL, 

WANDOOR, KARAD 
P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

411 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEF 

MUHAMMED RAFI 
(FTHR)

KUNDUPARAMBIL, 
PULVETTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

412 28/01/2026 NARAYANI NARAYANAN (HSBN) CHIRAKKAL HOUSE, 
KARAD KARAD PO, 
WANDOOR, KARAD 

PO, 679328, 
WANDOOR

  

413 28/01/2026 SAIDALAVI KUNHALAN (FTHR) KOLKULAVAN 
HOUSE, PARASSERI, 

KALIKAVU, 
ARIMANAL P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

414 28/01/2026 NOUFAL RISVAN S SAFIYA P (MTHR) SULTHAN VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDAKKUNNU, 
CHOKKAD, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

415 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUROOK A 

SAKEER 
AMBAYATHINGAL 

(FTHR)

AMBAYATHINGAL 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

416 28/01/2026 FATHIMA FITHA K K SHAMEEM M (HSBN) MUTTUPARA 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAKKODE, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

417 28/01/2026 fidha i jabir (FTHR) illath, paral, chokkAD, 
CHOKKAD, 679332, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

418 28/01/2026 AMAN RASHEED C T RASHEED C T (FTHR) CHALAKKATHODI, 
UDARAMPOYIL, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLANGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

419 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHID PK

MOHAMMED ABDUL 
RASHEED PK (FTHR)

226/PULIYAKUTH 
HOUSE, 

IRINGATTIRI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

420 28/01/2026 SASIDHARA 
PANICKER 

RAGAVA KURUPP 
(FTHR)

ANKAKATTIL 
HOUSE, VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR, 679327, 

NILAMBUR

  

421 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
A 

SAVADBABU (FTHR) 825, ANENGADAN, 
MANJERI ROAD, 

WANDOOR, 679328, 
MALAPPURAM

  

422 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
JINSHID P P

JAFAR P (FTHR) PALEMPADIYAN, 
PUNNAKKAD, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

423 28/01/2026 BIBINSHA Ittepadan BASHEER Ittepadan 
(FTHR)

17/353, Vellayur, 
Vellayur, Vellayur, 
679327, Nilambur

  

424 28/01/2026 DHILFA K RASHEED K (FTHR) KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, PARASSERI, 
WANDOOR, KAPPIL, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

425 28/01/2026 ADEEB FARHAN P Sakkeer Huzain (FTHR) 72-B, Kooriyadam 
Poyil, Thiruvali, 

Punnappala, 679328, 
Nilambur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

426 28/01/2026 FIDHA K SIDHIQUE (FTHR) 58A  KUZHIPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

CHETTIYARAMMAL, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

427 28/01/2026 JAFAR MUHAMMED (FTHR) THIYYALAKATH 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

428 28/01/2026 HASKER 
NECHIKKADAN 

MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 
NILAMBUR TALUK

  

429 28/01/2026 NAVEENA N NARAYANAN (FTHR) NEDIYIRUPPIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAKKUNNU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU POST, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

430 28/01/2026 RABEEH P V MUHAMMED P V 
(FTHR)

PULIVETTY HOUSE, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 
POOCHAPPOYIL, 

ANCHACHAVADI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

431 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARIS 
M

AMINA (MTHR) MARUTHATHU 
HOUSE, 

MAMBATTUMOOLA, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMBATTUMOOLA, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

432 28/01/2026 ATHULKRISHNA K SHIBU K (FTHR) KILIKKUNNUMMAL, 
KILIKKUNNU, 

THUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

433 28/01/2026 SHEJA E SAFEER E (FTHR) ERANJHIKKAL, 
VADAPURAM, 

MAMPAD, 
VADAPURAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

434 28/01/2026 SHANIBA ALI AKBAR E (FTHR) EDAKKARA HOUSE, 
EDAPPULAM, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

435 28/01/2026 SHAREENA NOUSHAD (HSBN) PARAPPAN HOUSE, 
THANDUKODU, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

436 28/01/2026 ARIF E ABDUL ASEES E 
(FTHR)

EDATHAN(H), 
PULLIPADAM, 
PULLIPADAM, 
PULLIPADAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

437 28/01/2026 RIDHIN P P ABDUL RASHEED P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PEEDIKA, 
MUKKATTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARIS P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

438 28/01/2026 JISHNA C SUJEESH K (HSBN) KUNNAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHELLAKKODY, 
KALIKAVU, 

KOORAD P O, 676541, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

439 28/01/2026 HUMAIDA K RASIYA (MTHR) KAPPIL HOUSE, 
PATHIRIYAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL PO, 
676123, NILAMBUR

  

440 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL 
C

MUHAMMED 
ISMAYIL C (FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, MELE 

KOZHIPARAMBU, 
PUNNAPPALA P O, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

441 28/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAHADIYA G K

MUHAMMED 
KAMARUDHEEN K 

(HSBN)

KADAMPODAN, 
THALIYAMKUNDU, 

PORUR, PORUR, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

442 28/01/2026 SAHESADIL K P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

KANJIRAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

VENNEERAMPOYIL, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

443 28/01/2026 SANTHOSH A R RAVICHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

AREEKKARA, 
THARISH, KERALA 
ESTATE, THARISH, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

444 28/01/2026 SHAHEER ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

VELLILAM KUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVADI P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

445 28/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN A SASIDHARA 
PANICKER (FTHR)

ANKAKKATTIL, 
VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

446 28/01/2026 SAJISHA B APPUKUTTAN B 
(FTHR)

BRALIYODAN 
HOUSE, 

KARAKKUNNU 
COLONY, 

THIRUVALI 
PUNNAPPALA PO, 

PUNNAPPALA, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

447 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MISHAL T

SUBAIR THAYYIL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL HOUSE, 
PADUMUNDA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

448 28/01/2026 KADEEJA SHEMIN C SHAMSUDHEEN C 
(FTHR)

CHOLASSERI HOUSE, 
Anakkallu, Chokkad, 

Chokkad, 679332, 
Nilambur

  

449 28/01/2026 WASEEMA C H MUHAMMED SALIH 
CHUNGATH (FTHR)

CHUNGATH HOUSE, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM, 

EDAVANNA, 
PATHAPPIRIYAM, 

676123, 
MALAPPURAM

  

450 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ASHMIL C

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHEERANTHODIKA, 
KUTTIYIL, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

451 28/01/2026 NAJEEM ARSHAD C 
M 

ABDUL NASAR C M 
(FTHR)

CHELAMADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

NELLIPPATTA, 
PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

452 28/01/2026 AMAL P PRAKASH P (FTHR) PULIYAMPATTA 
HOUSE, POONGODE, 

VELLAYUR, 
POONGODE, 679327, 

WANDOOR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

453 28/01/2026 ASVIN T ABDUL RASHEED T 
(FTHR)

THORAPPA HOUSE, 
KANNATH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

454 28/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA M SALMAN RASHID K 
(HSBN)

KARULLI HOUSE, 
AKKUMPAR, 
VELLAYOOR, 

VELLAYOOR, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

455 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAN A C 

MUNEER AC (FTHR) AYYAPPANCHOLA, 
KATTUMUNDA, 

MAMPAD, KAPPIL, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

456 28/01/2026 ELSY THOMAS JACOB VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

453/
KOZHIKAVADAKKATHIL  

HOUSE, KERALA 
ESTATE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KERALA ESTATE P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

457 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES A P 

RAHMATHULLA 
ALIPPALLY (FTHR)

ALIPPALLY HOUSE, 
NADUVAKKAD, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 
676542, WANDOOR

  

458 28/01/2026 RINSHA SHERIN K K ABDU SALAM (HSBN) PERUMPAYIL, 
THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

459 28/01/2026 Jouhara Jinana P M JUSHIMOL (MTHR) POONKUZHY, 
MEPPADAM, 

MAMBAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

460 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID M 

ASHIQUE (FTHR) MEPPADAN HOUSE, 
KATTUPOYIL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

461 28/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA C K NOUFAL P (HSBN) PICHANKADAMBOTUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
KALIKAVU, 

ANCHACHAVADY, 
676521, NILAMBUR

  

462 28/01/2026 SINAN ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHERUMALA, 
CHILAMBILAKAI, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

463 28/01/2026 AMRITHA P RAJU (FTHR) PARAKKAL, 
MANHAPPETTY, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

464 28/01/2026 HADI ZAMAN SATHEESH KHAN 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYAN 
THODIKA, 

KEMBINKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

465 28/01/2026 Shikha O A Raghunath O (FTHR) 365, Vellampuram, 
Wandoor, Karad, 
679339, Nilambur

  

466 28/01/2026 SHAFNA THASNI P K ABBAS P K (FTHR) PAMBUKADIYAN 
HOUSE, PALLISSERI, 

VELLAYOOR, 
ANCHACHAVIDI P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

467 28/01/2026 shabana shirin u Mohammed Ashik K 
(HSBN)

kutteeri, Cherippalam, 
Vellayoor, poongodu, 

679327, Nilambur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

468 28/01/2026 NANDHANA N NARAYANAN N 
(FTHR)

NEDIYIRUPPIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAKKUNNU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU POST, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

469 28/01/2026 JISMIL JISHANA V P JEMEELA (MTHR) VALIYAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VEPPUNKUNNU, 
CHEKKODE, 

MAMBATTUMOOLA, 
679335, NILAMBUR

  

470 28/01/2026 Safa Shihab C Shihabudheen C (FTHR) Chelakkal, Palakkode, 
Porur, 

Chathangottupuram, 
679328, Nilambur

  

471 28/01/2026 MUHSINA P SHARAFUDHEEN P K 
(HSBN)

PATTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

AYANIKKODE, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

472 28/01/2026 ANUSREE C T BALAKRISHNAN C T 
(FTHR)

CHERAKKATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERIPPARAMB, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

473 28/01/2026 Shaima T P JINSHIDMON V T 
(HSBN)

VENGATTUTHODIKA, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARABALAM, 

POOKKOTTUMPADAM, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

474 28/01/2026 NAJA P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

PACHEERI HOUSE, 
NIRANNAPARAMBU, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 

PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

475 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HANEEN K P 

ABDUL NASAR K P 
(FTHR)

KARALIKATTIL 
PUTHENPEEDIKAKKAL, 

ANGAPOYIL, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

476 28/01/2026 ARYANANDA V K VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

VETTEKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAMAKALLU, 
VELLAYUR POST, 
POONGODE POST, 
679327, NILAMBUR 

TALUK

  

477 28/01/2026 HANNA NAJVA E JASEEL K P (HSBN) 52, KANHIRAMPARA, 
MADAMBAM, 

CHOKKAD, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

478 28/01/2026 RUDHRA 
SREERAMAN K 

SREERAMAN K 
(FTHR)

KAKKANADAN 
HOUSE, 

PULISSERYKUNDU, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 
PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

479 28/01/2026 HANIYA M ABOOBAKKER M 
(FTHR)

MANJERI HOUSE, 
KALLAMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

480 28/01/2026 RISANA SERI K P NASEER K P (FTHR) booth 105  kalakappara, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

481 28/01/2026 SANSHAD K P ABDU SALAM (FTHR) KANHIRAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

482 28/01/2026 LAJNA M ABOOBACKER M 
(FTHR)

MOOVAYIRATHIL, 
MANJAPPETTY, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

483 28/01/2026 ABHINAND M ARAVINDAN P 
(FTHR)

MANIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, EMANGAD, 

WANDOOR, 
AMARAMBALAM 

SOUTH, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

484 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEB 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKKUNNU, 
PORUR, PORUR 
POST, 679339, 

NILAMBUR TALUK

  

485 28/01/2026 FIDHA FATHIMA P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

03/395A, PULLIYIL, 
KARAD, WANDOOR, 
VADAKKUMPADAM, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

486 28/01/2026 SHADHIYA A K SAFEER (HSBN) VATTAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, ANGAPOYIL, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

487 28/01/2026 SIKHA BHASKARAN BHASKARAN C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, ELIKKODE, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

488 28/01/2026 NISHANA P YAQUB HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

19/483 MEHFIL 
HOUSE, PULIKKAL, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

489 28/01/2026 SHIHAS MON P MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF P (FTHR)

PULATH HOUSE, 
KOTTAKKUNNU, 

PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

490 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED BAJIDH 
T

THWOLHATH (FTHR) 415 A THADIYAN 
HOUSE, 

MILLUMPADI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KERALA ESTATE P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

491 28/01/2026 HUSNA SERVEEN A SHIHAB V P (HSBN) VALIYA 
PEEDIKAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
POOCHAPOYIL, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADY P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

492 28/01/2026 SHALUKRISHNA K SHIBU (FTHR) KILIKKUNNUMMAL, 
KILIKKUNNU, 

THUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

493 28/01/2026 RISHWA K IBRAHIM KUTTY K 
(FTHR)

KORANKANDAN 
HOUSE, NALPPATH 
CENT, CHOKKAD, T 
K COLONY, 679332, 

NILAMBUR

  

494 28/01/2026 SHIFANA SHERIN C K MUHAMMED ALI M 
A (HSBN)

MEANATTIL HOUSE, 
KUNDODA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

495 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T M 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

BOOTH 104 
THOTTUNGAL, 

MAMPATTUMOOOLA, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

496 28/01/2026 NAJIYA NASRINE P KASIM P (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

497 28/01/2026 HUDHA N NEERMUNDA 
MUJEEB RAHIMAN 

(FTHR)

173, Panthalighal, 
Mampad, Meppadam, 

676542, Nilambur

  

498 28/01/2026 RIFAD P C ASHRAF P (FTHR) PARANCHERI, 
KARAKKAPARAMBU, 

PORUR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

499 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAMLIK P

NOUSHAD (FTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
AMAPPOYIL, 
THUVVUR, 

VELLAYUR, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

500 28/01/2026 AFRID. C. M SAJID (FTHR) CHAKKUMUKHATH 
HOUSE, TANA, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 
676542, WANDOOR

  

501 28/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THASNEEM 

FAVAS PARAKKAT 
(HSBN)

292, PARAKKAT 
HOUSE, 

IRUMBUCHOLA, AR 
NAGAR, 676305, 
TIRURANGADI

  

502 28/01/2026 NISNA BABY K ABU SALIH P V 
(HSBN)

PUTHENVEETTIL 
HOUSE, THARISH, 

PUNNAKAD, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

503 28/01/2026 Adithya m k Pradeep kumar m k 
(FTHR)

Muriyam kandathil 
house, POONGODE, 

VELLAYUR, 
POONGODE, 679327, 

WANDOOR

  

504 28/01/2026 MOHAMED SHAHUL 
T 

SHOUKATH ALI T 
(FTHR)

5/566, KALLANGAD, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

505 28/01/2026 Asiya MOHAMMED (FTHR) CHTTIYANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, MAMBATTA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

Tharis, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

506 28/01/2026 SIRAJUDHEEN P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PARATHODAN 
HOUSE, KERALA 
ESTATE, KERALA 
ESTATE, KERALA 
ESTATE, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

507 28/01/2026 RIDA FATHIMA N SIRAJUDHEEN R T 
(HSBN)

NJARAKKADAN, 
COMAPANIPADI, 

MAMPAD, Naduvath, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

508 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAF 
C T

HANEEFA C T (FTHR) CHETTIYANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KEMBINKKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

509 28/01/2026 HASNUL FAVAS P T MUSTHAFA P T 
(FTHR)

PUTHUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

BEEMBUNGAL, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD 

P O, 676542, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

510 28/01/2026 AKHIL JITH M SANKARAN (FTHR) MAYANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPATTA, 
CHOKKAD, 

CHOKKAD, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

511 28/01/2026 RASHIDA K T RINSHAD E (HSBN) Eranhiyil House, 
Paroyangad, Kalikavu, 
Anchachavadi, 676525, 

Nilambur

  

512 28/01/2026 Thasneem Fouzi L M Mohammed Basheer 
(FTHR)

16/9B, Thoran House, 
Panthalingal, Mampad, 

Meppadam, 676542, 
Nilambur

  

513 28/01/2026 HILSA A HAMZA A (FTHR) ARYADAN HOUSE, 
PUNNAKKAD, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

514 28/01/2026 HASANUL FARIS P T MUSTHAFA P T 
(FTHR)

PUTHUTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

BEEMBUNGAL, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD 

P O, 676542, 
NILAMBUR

  

515 28/01/2026 ANJANA V NIKHIL RAJ V (HSBN) VELLILA HOUSE, 
KARAD, WANDOOR, 
KARAD P O, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

516 28/01/2026 HIBU MAHNAS MUHAMMED 
RASHID K (HSBN)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
KATTUMUNDA, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH POST, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

517 28/01/2026 HILFA O HARIS O (FTHR) 9/310A, KANNATH, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

THARIS, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

518 28/01/2026 SINAN M T SAFEER M T (FTHR) MANNILTHODIKA, 
PADAKALIPPARAMBU, 

THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

WANDOOR

  

519 28/01/2026 SAFEERA P NOUSHAD P (HSBN) PUTHUR HOUSE, 
IRINGATTIRI, 

THUVVUR, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

520 28/01/2026 SAJITHA ABDUL JALEEL K M 
(HSBN)

605 C KACHEERI 
HOUSE, THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

521 28/01/2026 THAMANNA T K SHUKOOR 
MUHAMMED (FTHR)

THAIKKANDI 
HOUSE, 

THOTTINTAKKARA, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD 

P O, 676542, 
WANDOOR

  

522 28/01/2026 THAJUDHEEN T SHARAFUDHEEN T 
(FTHR)

THOOMBATH, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

523 28/01/2026 Shadiya K Mujeeb Rahman (HSBN) Mancherithodika, 
Srambikkallu, Chokkad, 

Pullangode, 676525, 
Nilambur

  

524 28/01/2026 SREEHARI M S R  RAJKUMAR M S  
(FTHR)

Karimbanakunnath 
House, Chakkala, 

Thuvvur, Thuvvur, 
679327, Nilambur

  

525 28/01/2026 RIHAMA SHIRIN K NIYAS P M (HSBN) PUTHUMALIYAKKAL, 
THOTTINTAKKARA, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 

676542, WANDOOR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

526 28/01/2026 ANJANA T ANIL ANIL PAUL T (FTHR) THOTTUPURATH, 
SRAMBIKKALLU, 

CHOKKAD, 
PULLENGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

527 28/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAMEEMA T

SAKKEER HUSSAIN 
T.S (HSBN)

THACHAMPATTA, 
THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

528 28/01/2026 Anupama K R Raghavan (FTHR) Kunnil, Cheenippadam, 
Kerala Estate, Kerala 

Estate, 676525, 
Nilambur

  

529 28/01/2026 SHIHANA M FASILKHAN V (HSBN) MELEKALAM, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KURUVA,KOOTILANGADI, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, NILAMBUR

  

530 28/01/2026 SUHAILA SAMEEM SAMEEM 
KOTTAMMAL (HSBN)

KOTTAMMAL 
THANDUPARAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAKUNNU, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

531 28/01/2026 FAYIS P MUHAMMED (FTHR) PUTHENPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

KEMBINKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

532 28/01/2026 ANASWARA K SINDHU I (OTHR) PELEPPURATH, 
CHATHAKKAD, 

ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR P O, 
676122, ERNAD

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

533 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIYAN M K 

SHARAFUDHEEN M 
K (FTHR)

MANCHERI 
KURIKKAL, 

MANJALPARA, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

534 28/01/2026 RIFA SHAIKHA K RAHMATHULLA K 
(FTHR)

KUPPANATH HOUSE, 
UDARAMPOYIL, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE  P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

535 28/01/2026 ASNA SHERIN A ABBAS (FTHR) AMBALAPARAMBAN, 
CHULLIYODE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

536 28/01/2026 PRAJITH  MURALEEDHARAN  
(FTHR)

Chemminikkara House, 
Kapparakkunnu, 

Thuvvur, vellayur, 
679327, Nilambur

  

537 28/01/2026 SREERAJ K. B BABURAJ K L (FTHR) KUZHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

538 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFIH 
K 

ALAVI K (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

NIRANNAPARAMBU, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

539 28/01/2026 SREERAJ K  MURALEEDHARAN 
K  (FTHR)

Karimbanakunnath 
House, Chakkala, 

Thuvvur, Thuvvur, 
679372, Nilambur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

540 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIYAZ 
V P 

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KATTUMUNDA 
PALLIPPADI, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

541 28/01/2026 SUBRAMANYAN KUNJAN (FTHR) NECH NECHI, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 

KALIKAVU, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 
676525, WANDOOR

  

542 28/01/2026 ANLIYA MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 325 MOOKKAM 
THADATHIL HOUSE, 

CHERI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

KALKUNDU P O, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

543 28/01/2026 ROHITH P RAMACHANDRAN P 
(FTHR)

POTTIPOYIL HOUSE, 
THEKKUNNU, 

THUVVUR, 
PALAKKALVETTA P 
O, 679327, NILAMBUR

  

544 28/01/2026 AMANA P K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

POTHENKODAN, 
MANHAPPETTY, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

545 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF M P 

MOHAMMED 
ANWAR (FTHR)

11/79 
MELEPOONKUZHI, 
VILAKKUCHIRA, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

546 28/01/2026 Hashir Shihabudheen T K 
(FTHR)

528/Thenuttikallingal 
House, Odayikkal, 

Pullippadam, 
Pullippadam, 676542, 

Nilambur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

547 28/01/2026 Devananda VM Remadevi K (MTHR) Vazhappillil House, 
Kallamoola, 
Kallamoola, 

Mampattumoola, 
679332, Nilambur

  

548 28/01/2026 HENNA JEBIN M MOOTHEDATH 
AKBARALI (FTHR)

MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

THOTTINDAKKARA, 
PULLIPPADAM, 
MAMPAD P O, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

549 28/01/2026 Jumana PP Abdul Kareem PP 
(FTHR)

Palakka Palliyali, 
Karuthani, Vellayoore 
Village, Anchachavidi, 

676525, Nilambure

  

550 28/01/2026 Binsiya ASKAR P (FTHR) PULATH, 
KALAPPATTUMUNDA, 

VELLAYOOR, 
ANCHACHAVADI PO, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

551 28/01/2026 Muhammed C Abdul Gafoor C (FTHR) Cherukat, Meppadam, 
Mampad, Meppadam, 

676542, Nilambur

  

552 28/01/2026 SANA NOUSHAD C T (FTHR) CHEERANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

PALAMADAM, 
WANDOOR, KARAD 

P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

553 28/01/2026 SANDHYA Harisankar (HSBN) Harisree, Thiruvali, 
Thiruvali, Thiruvali, 

676123, Nilambur

  

554 28/01/2026 Nitha T C MUHAMMED  
ASHARAF  (FTHR)

Thachangodan, 
Punnakkad, 

Karuvarakundu, 
Karuvarakundu, 676526, 

Nilambur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

555 28/01/2026 SHARAFATHULLA RAHMATHULLA 
KUPPANATH (FTHR)

KUPPANATH HOUSE, 
UDARAMPOYIL, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

556 28/01/2026 BINSINA K T MOHAMMED 
SAHEER P P (HSBN)

PUTHANPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

NADUVAKKAD, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

557 28/01/2026 Ferin Majeed Ottakath Abdul Majeed Ottakath 
(FTHR)

Ottakath House, 
Karuvarakundu, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Karuvarakundu, 676523, 
Nilambur

  

558 28/01/2026 Hashim V P Arshid V K (FTHR) Vazheriparambil, 
Meppadam, Mampad, 
Meppadam, 676542, 

Nilambur

  

559 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIYAS 
THONIKKARA 

ABDULLA

ABDULLA (FTHR) THONIKKARA 
HOUSE, 

VEETTIKKUNNU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

560 28/01/2026 Yadukrishna K RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
PULIYANKALLU, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVIDI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

561 28/01/2026 SUBILASH V SUBRAMANYAN 
(FTHR)

VETTADI, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 

KALIKAVU, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 
676525, WANDOOR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

562 28/01/2026 RAMYA P HAREESH C (HSBN) 02/489, PAIKKADAN, 
KARAD, WANDOOR, 

KARAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

563 28/01/2026 Anshif K Sarafudheen (FTHR) KANNIYALA, 
POOCHAPOYIL, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVIDI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

564 28/01/2026 YOONUS C HYDER C (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMBANKAD, 
Mampad, meppadam, 

676542, Nilambur

  

565 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AFAQUE P 

SUNIL BABU (FTHR) PALLIKKANDI(H), 
KARINTHAR, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD 
COLLEGE, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

566 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAFAD 
V 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF V (FTHR)

VAKAPETTA, 
AYANIKKODE, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

567 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAJAHAN C 

MOOSA (FTHR) CHAKKUNGAL, 
NADUKKUNNU, 

KALIKAVU, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 
676525, WANDOOR

  

568 28/01/2026 SAFNA SHAMIN P K SAJEER (HSBN) PATTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

UDIRAMPOYIL, 
KALIKAVU, 

PULLANGODE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

569 28/01/2026 Aparna Ramachandran (FTHR) 452/Veettikunnu 
Colony, Pullippadam, 

Pullipadam, 
Pullippadam, 676542, 

Nilambur

  

570 28/01/2026 SABIA JABIN T Muhammed Jabir M 
(HSBN)

MANCHERI HOUSE, 
POONGODE, 
VELLAYUR, 

POONGODE, 679327, 
WANDOOR

  

571 28/01/2026 RANJITHA M K KUTTAN M (FTHR) 551/MANAYIL 
HOUSE, MAMPATTA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

THARISH  P O, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

572 28/01/2026 RINSHAD GAFOOR (FTHR) 03/306 D , 
MARUTHATH 

HOUSE, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 

VELLAYOOR, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

573 28/01/2026 SHAMIL T SHAFEEK T (FTHR) THATTASSERI 
HOUSE, 

ASHUPATHRIKUNNU, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD 

P O, 676542, 
WANDOOR

  

574 28/01/2026 Sahla Sharin  P Anwar Shahik 
Muringakkodan (HSBN)

13/149, Vellayur, 
Vellayur, Vellayur, 
679327, Nilambur

  

575 28/01/2026 NASIYA C ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

CHEERAMATH, 
NEELANCHERI, 

TUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

576 28/01/2026 NIDHISHA V K SUBIN K (HSBN) KUTTIPPURATH 
HOUSE, PULVETTA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

577 28/01/2026 Ananthu P R Radhakrishnan P G 
(FTHR)

Porur House, 
Maruthankadu, 

Kallamoola, 
Mampattumoola, 

679332, Nilambur Taluk

  

578 28/01/2026 SANDEEP U UNNIKRISHNAN U 
(FTHR)

URALATH HOUSE, 
VATTAPPARAMBU, 

THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI, 676123, 

NILAMBUR

  

579 28/01/2026 SHIBIL SHAN C Ishaq Chondiyangara 
(FTHR)

13/320, Vellayur, 
Vellayur, Vellayur, 
679327, Nilambur

  

580 28/01/2026 MARIYAMMA 
THOMAS 

THOMAS (HSBN) PUNOLICKAL 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

WANDOOR, 
VADAKKUMPADAM, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

581 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHID K T 

SHAJAHAN KT 
(FTHR)

KORANTHODIKA, 
THOTTINTAKKARA, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

582 28/01/2026 HAYA FATHIMA M T JASEENA P (MTHR) 410, THAYAMKODE, 
THIRUVALI, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

583 28/01/2026 RAJU P C CHERIYAN (FTHR) PATTAMPARAMBIL, 
PULIKKALODY, 

MAMPAD, 
VADAPURAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

584 28/01/2026 ABHIJITH P SANKARAN P (FTHR) PERUMUNDA 
HOUSE, 

PALAMADAM, 
WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

585 28/01/2026 Jilfina C Sakkeer (FTHR) Chakkupura, 
Punnakkad, 

Karuvarakundu, 
Karuvarakundu, 676523, 

Nilambur

  

586 28/01/2026 Vijitha A K Shaju C (HSBN) Cheriyath House, 
Variyath Colony, 
Tuvvur, Tuvvur, 
679327, Nilambur

  

587 28/01/2026 Jafeer Kuttasseri Raseena Kuttasseri 
(WIFE)

14/322, Vellayur, 
Vellayur, Vellayur, 
679327, Nilambur

  

588 28/01/2026 ANSHIB C T ABDU C T (FTHR) CHERATHODIKA, 
PANATHUMMAL, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

589 28/01/2026 AJSAMUDHEEN E P ANWAR SADATH E P 
(FTHR)

03/50B ,ERATTAPPULAN 
HOUSE, 

TUVAPPETTA, 
VELLAYOOR, 

ANCHACHAVADI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

590 28/01/2026 MUSHARAF 
ALIKHAN A

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

591 28/01/2026 Senin Shafas C P Abdul Naser C P 
(FTHR)

76/Chandanaparambil 
House, Eppoottingal, 

Pullippadam, Mampad, 
676542, Nilambur

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

592 28/01/2026 Salmanul Faris Pk Sajarathali P K (FTHR) PULIYAKKUNNAN, 
VENTHODANPADI, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVIDI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

593 28/01/2026 VINDUJA R ANOOP N C (HSBN) 430 NADUVATHETTU 
HOUSE, 

MARUTHANKADU, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA, 
679332, NILAMBUR

  

594 28/01/2026 Avanthika P Pradeep Poolakkal 
(FTHR)

11/61, Vellayur, 
Vellayur, Vellayur, 
679327, Nilambur

  

595 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED ADIL 
SINAN 

MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF (FTHR)

AYAMPARAMBATH, 
AYYAPPANKAVU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

596 28/01/2026 sayidath fathima 
naseeba k 

SAYYED MIRSAB 
ALI O M (HSBN)

ottamaliyekkal, 
bhavanam parambu, 

karuvarakundu, 
karuvarakundu, 676523, 

nilambur

  

597 28/01/2026 Ranju Krishna K 
Kooriyodan

Ajay Kooriyodan 
(FTHR)

15/126, Vellayur, 
Vellayur, Vellayur, 
679327, Nilambur

  

598 28/01/2026 SANIYA N JUNAIS M (HSBN) MADASSERI, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KERALA ESTATE P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

599 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHADH T 

RAHIYANATH T 
(MTHR)

THAVELENGAL 
HOUSE, KANNATH, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

600 28/01/2026 NAFNA E NAVAS E (FTHR) ERANHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PANAYAMKUNNU, 
MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

601 28/01/2026 Haneena EP Hameed EP (FTHR) Etteppadan 
Akkumparil,Vellayur 

PO, Akkumpar, 
Vellayur, Vellayur, 
679327, Nilambur

  

602 28/01/2026 RINSHA N CHATHANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

86, URULANCHERI, 
POROOR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

603 28/01/2026 Ayfa ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUDUKKIL, 
POONGODE, 
VELLAYUR, 

POONGODE, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

604 28/01/2026 Abhinav Puthanmadathil Achuthan 
Puthanmadathil (FTHR)

15/422, Vellayur, 
Vellayur, Vellayur, 
679327, Nilambur

  

605 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAKKIR K 

AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANNIYAN, 
KAPPICHAL, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

606 28/01/2026 FASILA P MAJEED P (FTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
MAILADI, 

KALIKAVU, 
ADAKKAKUDU, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

607 28/01/2026 SULHA SHEBIN T SALMANUL FARIS A 
P (HSBN)

AKKARAPEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

PARIYANGAD, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVADI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

608 28/01/2026 ALFA K RIYANATH N (MTHR) 402, THAYAMKODE, 
THIRUVALI, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

609 28/01/2026 Surekha E C Chandran E (FTHR) Erkkattil House, 
Maruthankadu, 

kallamoola, 
Mampattumoola, 

679332, Nilambur Taluk

  

610 28/01/2026 ajiza misriya mohammed shameem 
(HSBN)

ottamaliyekkal, 
bhavanam parambu, 

karuvarakundu, 
karuvarakundu, 676523, 

nilambur

  

611 28/01/2026 RINSHA M ABDUL RASACK M 
(FTHR)

Mecheri House, 
Amapoyil, Vellayur, 

Vellayur Post, 679327, 
Nilambur

  

612 28/01/2026 HAMIDA JAUHARA K MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL K (HSBN)

KOTTANGODAN 
HOUSE, MADOTH, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR P 
O, 679327, NILAMBUR

  

613 28/01/2026 AFLA K KUNHUMUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAKADA, 

KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

614 28/01/2026 Jasmine A K JASMEL P (HSBN) POONTHIRUTHI, 
POONGODE, 
VELLAYUR, 

POONGODE, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

615 28/01/2026 JAYASAGAR C VIJAYAKUMAR D 
(FTHR)

CHOORAPOIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAPOIL 
PUNNAPPALA P O, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

616 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NAADIM P

MOHAMMED 
ANEESH P (FTHR)

BOOTH 109,PULATH 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAPUZHAPALAM, 
CHOKKAD, 

CHOKKAD, 679332, 
WANDOOR

  

617 28/01/2026 GOKUL I T INNOCENT P (FTHR) 295 
THEKKUMCHERIL 

HOUSE, 
MARUTHANKADU, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

618 28/01/2026 OMAR NAZWIN K BINSIDA C T (MTHR) KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
TANA, MAMPAD, 
MAMPAD, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

619 28/01/2026 RIDA P AKBAR ALI P M 
(FTHR)

POONTOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, TUVVUR, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

620 28/01/2026 NAVEED AHMED K P HYDARALI K P 
(FTHR)

KUYYANPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

PEVUNTHARA, 
VELLAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
POST, 676525, 

NILAMBUR TALUK

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

621 28/01/2026 JULIE P R RAJU P C (FTHR) PATTAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKALODY, 
MAMPAD, 

VADAPURAM, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

622 28/01/2026 RIDHA KANHIRALA RAJEED KANHIRALA 
(FTHR)

KANHIRALA HOUSE, 
KATTUMUNDA, 

MAMPAD VILLAGE, 
NADUVATH P O, 

679328, WANDOOR

  

623 28/01/2026 NIFLA SHERIN T MUJEEB RAHMAN T 
(FTHR)

THADIYAN HOUSE, 
PULLENGODE, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

624 28/01/2026 Muhammed Hannan C ABDUL BASHEER C 
(FTHR)

12/1013B 
CHAKKIPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, vellayur, 
Vellayur, Vellayur, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

625 28/01/2026 Fathima Safoora M K NIBRAS UL EMAN 
(HSBN)

NEELANGADAN, 
POONGODE, 
VELLAYUR, 

POONGODE, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

626 28/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIN 
V P 

IBRAHIM KUTTY V P 
(FTHR)

VELLARAMPARA 
HOUSE, 

KALLANKKUNNU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU POST, 
676525, NILAMBUR 

TALUK

  

627 28/01/2026 Midlaj K Abdul Gafoor (FTHR) Korankandan House, 
Maruthankadu, 

Kallamoola, 
Mampattumoola, 

679332, Nilambur Taluk

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

628 28/01/2026 ANU MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) PUNOLICKAL 
HOUSE, KARAD, 

WANDOOR, 
VADAKKUMPADAM, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

629 28/01/2026 ARCHANA P K SREEDHARAN P K 
(FTHR)

414, THAYAMKODE, 
THIRUVALI, 

NADUVATH, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

630 28/01/2026 SHABIL M ABDUL GAFOOR 
MALAPPURAVAN 

(FTHR)

MALAPPURAVAN 
HOUSE, 

THEKKUMPADAM, 
WANDOOR, 

KAAPPIL, 679328, 
nilambur

  

631 28/01/2026 MURSEENA FAISAL (HSBN) Puthanpeedika, Tharish, 
karuvarakundu, Tharish, 

676523, Nilambur

  

632 28/01/2026 ADHIL ATHEEF. P Ummer P (FTHR) Pulath House, 
Koorippoyil, Kalikavu, 

Koorad, 679339, 
Nilambur

  

633 28/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL 

MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

KORANKULAYAN, 
PAYYAKKODU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

634 28/01/2026 RAFEEQ M M Muhammad (FTHR) Mathilakath, 
Marakkulamkunnu, 
Wandoor, Wandoor, 

679328, Nilambur

  

635 28/01/2026 Jasheena.N.T Muhammedali N T 
(FTHR)

Nechithadathil, 
Thachangode, 

Vellayoore Village, 
Vaniyambalam, 679339, 

Nilambure

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

636 28/01/2026 Adhil P Muhammadali (FTHR) Pilakunnath House, 
Maruthankadu, 

Kallamoola, 
Mampattumoola, 

679332, Nilambur Taluk

  

637 28/01/2026 FAREEDA P MAJEED P (FTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
MAILADI, 

KALIKAVU, 
ADAKKAKUNDU, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

638 28/01/2026 RAYA P AKBAR ALI P M 
(FTHR)

POONTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, TUVVUR, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

639 28/01/2026 DHANISH K T MANSOORALI K T 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHODIKA, 
IRINGATTIRI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
iringattiri, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

640 28/01/2026 Minhaju Rahman K P Sareena (MTHR) 482A, 
NADUVAKKAD, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

641 28/01/2026 MIDHUNRAJ E DEVADASAN E 
(FTHR)

MIDHUNAM HOUSE, 
MANNOORKKARA, 

THIRUVALI, 
PATHIRIYAL, 676123, 

NILAMBUR

  

642 28/01/2026 Swetha Hemelatha (MTHR) Thattaruthody, 
Poonthottam, Thiruvali, 

Pathiriyal, 676123, 
Wandoor

  

643 28/01/2026 Shuhaibathul Aslamiya 
M 

Saheer Anas K K 
(HSBN)

Kizhakkengara House, 
Vallippoola, 
Kallamoola, 

Mampattumoola, 
679332, Nilambur Taluk

  



Jan 30, 2026, 9:17 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

644 28/01/2026 Najma Sajadi P C Nisamudheen (HSBN) Mannil, Iringattiri, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Iringattiri, 676523, 
Nilambur

  

645 28/01/2026 ATHIF MOHAMED P AKBAR ALI P M 
(FTHR)

POONTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, TUVVUR, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

646 28/01/2026 Dilfa P V Abdusalam PV (FTHR) Puthuvalappil, 
Varamban kallu, 

Wandoor, Koorad, 
679339, Nilambur

  

647 28/01/2026 Manu Prasad Geetha (MTHR) Thattarathodi, 
Poonthottam, Thiruvali, 

Pathiriyal, 676123, 
Wandoor

  

648 28/01/2026 Sreethu P LIJIN MC (HSBN) 296, mampattumoola, 
chokkad, 

mampattumoola, 
679332, nilambur

  

649 28/01/2026 MUHEMMED FASIL 
K T 

SIDIQUE K T (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
THODIKA, 

MEPPADAM, 
MAMPAD, 

MEPPADAM P O, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


